Grand Prix - Macedonia

Skopje, 8. - 10.3.2019

Ve Rera

2

Disciplina 206

09.03.2019 - 17:48

Zenski/F, 400m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno/Open
Startna lista Finale/Final

Finale

ZUNGULOVA, Bela
BUDIMA, Era’
MILKOVSKA, Jana
PETROVSKA, Eva
KOSTANDINOVSKA, Jana
NEDELKOSKA, Ivana
BOZINOVSKA, Lina
JANKOVIK, Sara
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Rezervne prijave

JANEVA, Sofija
GOSHEVA, Rosana
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PK Skopje
SC Step
MKD

MKD

MKD

PK Skopje
PK Vardar
PK Skopje

PK Skopje
PK Skopje

5:40.96
5:28.82
5:06.02
4:42.44
4:57.16
5:22.82
5:33.86
5:47.41

5:54.59
5:55.29

office@pfm.mk

https://live.swimrankings.net/23623/
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